sunday

11:00
11:00
11:15
11:20
11:25
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:15
1:25
2:00
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:00
5:00
6:00
8:30

Gulfstream
Saratoga Hrn
Tampa Bay Thd
Aqueduct
Laurel Park
Wheeling Mat
Oaklawn Park
Sam Houston
Fair Grounds
Sunland Park
Rillito Park
Santa Anita
Golden Hour Bets
C2C pk5
Miami Valley
Northfield
Los Alamitos Qtr
Victoria - M1V

Monday

6

10:55
11:00
11:10
11:45
1:25
3:00
3:00
3:30
6:00
6:00
8:30

Parx Racing
Saratoga Hrn
Monticello
Mahoning Valley
Turf Paradise
Laurel Park - Brazil
Miami Valley
Dover Downs
Woodbine Mohawk
Yonkers
Victoria - M1V

Tuesday

7

10:55 Parx Racing
11:00 Saratoga Hrn
11:10 Monticello

11:45 Laurel Park - Chile
11:45 Mahoning Valley
1:25 Sunland Park

1:25 Turf Paradise

3:00 Gulfstream - Brazil
3:00 Miami Valley

3:30 Dover Downs
5:00 Northfield

5:.00 Tri-State Eve

6:00 Yonkers

6:15 Rosecroft

8:35 Melbourne - MSA
10:40 Victoria - M1V

Prairie Meadows
Weekly Simulcast Calendar 2/5/2023 - 2/11/2023

Wednesday

8

10:30
10:55
11:10
11:15
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
1:25
3:00
3:30
4:50
4:55
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00

Laurel Park - Chile
Parx Racing
Monticello
Tampa Bay Thd
Gulfstream
Mahoning Valley
Meadows
Wheeling Mat
Turf Paradise
Miami Valley
Dover Downs
Delta Downs
Turfway Park
Northfield
Penn National
Tri-State Eve
Charles Town
Yonkers

Thursday

9

11:10 Monticello
11:30 Gulfstream
11:45 Laurel Park - Chile
11:45 Mahoning Valley
11:45 Meadows

11:50 Aqueduct

12:00 Wheeling Mat
1:00 Louisiana

1:15 Fair Grounds

1:25 Turf Paradise

3:00 Miami Valley
3:30 Dover Downs
4:55 Delta Downs

4:55 Turfway Park

5:00 Penn National
5:00 Tri-State Eve

6:00 Charles Town
6:00 Woodbine Mohawk
6:00 Yonkers

6:15 Rosecroft

8:30 Victoria - M2V

Friday

10

11:15
11:25
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:00
115
1:25
2:00
2:30
2:45
4:55
4:55
5:00
5:00
5:20
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:35
7:45
7:50

Tampa Bay Thd
Laurel Park
Freehold Raceway
Gulfstream
Meadows
Aqueduct
Wheeling Mat
Oaklawn Park
Louisiana
Sam Houston
Fair Grounds
Sunland Park
Fonner Park
Santa Anita
Golden Hour Bets
Delta Downs
Turfway Park
Penn National
Tri-State Eve
Meadowlands Hrn
Charles Town
Woodbine Mohawk
Yonkers
Melbourne - MRC
Melbourne - MSA
Victoria - M1V

SEWIGEY

1

10:50
11:15
11:25
11:30
11:50
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:00
1:15
1:25
1:25
1:30
2:00
2:30
2:45
3:00
4:.00
4:55
4:55
5:00
5:00
5:20
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
8:20
8:25
8:40

Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Thd
Laurel Park
Freehold Raceway
Aqueduct
Wheeling Mat
Oaklawn Park
Louisiana
Sam Houston
Fair Grounds
Sunland Park
Turf Paradise
Fonner Park
Rillito Park
Santa Anita
Golden Hour Bets
C2C pk5
Saratoga Hrn
Delta Downs
Turfway Park
Northfield
Tri-State Eve
Meadowlands Hrn
Charles Town
Los Alamitos Qtr
Woodbine Mohawk
Yonkers
Victoria - M2V
Melbourne - MSA
Victoria - M1V




